
----cellularsaleSTv7 
C .. ular SalM of Birmingham, LLC 

ALER-EVENING ROSE 
1622 CAPITAL CIRCLE NE 
TALLAHASSEE FL United States 32308-5502 

(850)878-2321 

Bill To: 

ProductSKU 
DVSPAP001255 

CLVWRB000004 

CLVWNS000084 

CLVWNS000774 

CAPHOT003279 

SVISNS000010 

Payment: 

Visa 

COPPOLA/PHILIP 

PHILIP COPPOLA 

3310 WHIRL AWAY TR 
TALLAHASSEE FL United States 32309-1913 

Product Name 
Apple iPhone 14 128GB Midnight 

IPHONE OPP UP 

Installment Amount 

Device Setup Service PLUS $29.99 (NON-REFUNDABLE) 

APPLE IPHONE 14/13 5G OTTERBOX DEFENDER PRO-
BLACK 

Verizon Trade-In 

$162.85 Approval #:01096B 

Entry Type: Chip 
I agree to pay the above total according to the card holders agreement. 

Change: 

Contract Details: 

Tracking# 

356226677726466 
3605216701 

Comments: 

$0.00 

Contract# 
650023581 
650023581 
650023581 

Sale 
111111111111111 

Tendered On: 
Sales Person: 
Tendered By: 
Tendered At: 

Tracking# 
356226677726466 

3605216701 

3605216701 

300000000008205246 

40053123005949 

Invoice: ALER1IN44206 

31-May-2023 03:50 PM 
Ross Donaldson 
Ross Donaldson 
ALER-EVENING ROSE 

Qty Your Price 

1 $810.00 

$0.00 

-1 $810.00 

$29.99 

$64.99 

-1 $0.00 

Subtotal: 

FL 7 .5% Sales Tax: 
Financed: 

Your Total 
$810.00 

$0 .00 

($810.00) 

$29.99 

$64.99 

$0.00 

$94.98 

$67.87 
$810.00 

Total: $162.85 

device is being financed through a Device Payment Plan, tax includes sales tax on device being fi~anced . be advised that Cellular Sales has in 
ce Regarding Open-Box and Pre-Owned Devices: If you purchased an open-box or pre-owned device. please 
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