

Cellular Sales of Birmingham, LLC

ALER-EVENING ROSE

1622 CAPITAL CIRCLE NE

TALLAHASSEE FL United States 32308-5502

(850)878-2321

Tendered On:

31-May-2023 03:50 PM

Invoice: ALER1IN44206

Sales Person:

Ross Donaldson Ross Donaldson

Qty

Tendered By: Tendered At:

Tracking #

ALER-EVENING ROSE

Your Price

Total:

Your Total

\$162.85

Bill To:

Product SKU

PHILIP COPPOLA

Product Name

3310 WHIRL A WAY TR

TALLAHASSEE FL United States 32309-1913

				A DECKE PORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	
DVSPAP001255	Apple iPhone 14 128GB Midnight	356226677726466	1	\$810.00	\$810.00
CLVWRB000004	IPHONE DPP UP	3605216701	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CLVWNS000084	Installment Amount	3605216701	-1	\$810.00	(\$810.00)
CLVWNS000774	Device Setup Service PLUS \$29.99 (NON-REFUNDABLE)		1	\$29.99	\$29.99
CAPHOT003279	APPLE IPHONE 14/13 5G OTTERBOX DEFENDER PRO- BLACK	300000000008205246	1	\$64.99	\$64.99
SVISNS000010	Verizon Trade-In	40053123005949	-1	\$0.00	\$0.00
			Subtotal:		\$94.98
Payment: Visa	\$162.85		FL 7.5% Sales Ta		\$67.87 \$810.00

Il Good

Visa

**********4563

COPPOLA/PHILIP

Entry Type:

Chip

Approval #:01096B

I agree to pay the above total according to the card holders agreement.

Change:

\$0.00

Contract Details:

Contract # Tracking # 650023581 356226677726466 650023581 3605216701 650023581

Comments:

Notice Regarding Open-Box and Pre-Owned Devices: If you purchased an open-box or pre-owned device, please be advised that Cellular Sales has in